
BAJA CEL JACINTO
Rallymakers UTV Cup 2023
ACUMULADO ATÉ PE 3: Braganca Paulista/SP - (54.45km)

22/07/2023 - 16:58:20
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC UTV EXPERIMENTAL  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR PE 1 PE 2 PE 3 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

1 30
ZE HELIO
GIAFFONE RACING
EXO NB

00:50:00.00
(1)

00:16:45.91
(1)

00:16:10.49
(1) 01:22:56.40

* * *

* * *

01:22:56.40


